
TIPS 

TRINITY INSTITUTE 
OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

Admission Verification Form 

Candidates are required to bring following documents at the time of 1/ 2md (if any) round 
Of Management Quota Counselling for BBA/ BCA B.Com(H) BAJMC Programme, as per 
notified schedule: 

CET/ CUET Admit Card (Original) 
Copy of CET/ CUET Rank Score Card 

Sd/ 

Gap Year undertaking (if any) 

CC: 

A Copy of X passing marksheet and/or certificate (Original for verification) 

Reserve Category certificate (if any) 

Copy of Aadhaar Card 

A Copy of XIl passing marksheet and/or certificate (Original for verification) 
Anti Ragging Undertaking by Student and parents, separately 

Study Centre proof for Open students (if any) 

Medical Certificate (Original) 
Character Certificate (Original) 

(DOCUMENTS CHECK LIST) 

Migration Certificate (Original) 
6 Colored passport size photograph 
A copy of GGSIPU Registration/ Application 

Academic Tuition Fee 

University Fee 

NOTICE 

Examination Fee (University) 

Particular 

Any other document as per information brochure of GGSIPU 

Amortization Charges 
Student Activity Fee 

GRAND TOTAL FEE through Demand Draft / Online mode. The demand draft shall 
be drawn in the favour of "Trinity Institute of Professional Studies Payable at New 
Delhi" details are as Follows: 

Innovation & Incubation Fee (University) 

Security Refundable (One time) 
Alumni Fund - (One Time) 

Director 

Affilated to GGSIP University, Delhi 
" Approved by Bar Council of India, New Delhi 
" Approved by AlCTE 

pIRECTOR 

GRAND TOTAL FEE 

Fee Structure 2025-26 

OGSTPU Admission Branch. 
Admin for uploading on we on website 

Notice Board. of the Institute 

BBA BCA B.Com(H) BAJMC 
113200 111100 
20000 20000 

3000 3000 
500 

4090 
1000 

Date: 04.08.2025 

500 
4090 
1000 

10000 10000 

2000 2000 

153790 151690 

107800 
20000 

3000 
500 

4090 
1000 

10000 
2000 

148390 

" The Management, Trinity lnstitute of Professional Studies for kind information., pl 

113200 

20000 
3000 

500 
4090 
1000 

10000 
2000 

153790 

Dwarka Sector 9, Institutional Area, Near Dwarka Sec. 10 Metro Station, New Delhi - 1100Z5 
tips@tips.edu. in 9011- 45636921/22/23 n 9315911715, 9315911714 www.tips.edu.in 

NAAC 
GRADE 

INSTITU 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

