



Date: 04.08.2025

NOTICE

(DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST)

Candidates are required to bring following documents at the time of 1st/ 2nd (if any) round of Management Quota Counselling for BBA/ BCA/ B.Com(H)/ BAJMC Programme, as per notified schedule:

- Admission Verification Form
- CET/ CUET Admit Card (Original)
- Copy of CET/ CUET Rank Score Card
- A Copy of X passing marksheet and/or certificate (Original for verification)
- A Copy of XII passing marksheet and/or certificate (Original for verification)
- Anti Ragging Undertaking by Student and parents, separately
- Gap Year undertaking (if any)
- Reserve Category certificate (if any)
- Study Centre proof for Open students (if any)
- Copy of Aadhaar Card
- Medical Certificate (Original)
- Character Certificate (Original)
- Migration Certificate (Original)
- 6 Colored passport size photograph
- A copy of GGSIPU Registration/ Application
- Any other document as per information brochure of GGSIPU
- **GRAND TOTAL FEE** through **Demand Draft / Online mode**. The demand draft shall be drawn in the favour of "Trinity Institute of Professional Studies Payable at New Delhi" details are as Follows:

Fee Structure 2025-26				
Particular	BBA	BCA	B.Com(H)	BAJMC
Academic Tuition Fee	113200	111100	107800	113200
University Fee	20000	20000	20000	20000
Examination Fee (University)	3000	3000	3000	3000
Innovation & Incubation Fee (University)	500	500	500	500
Amortization Charges	4090	4090	4090	4090
Student Activity Fee	1000	1000	1000	1000
Security Refundable (One time)	10000	10000	10000	10000
Alumni Fund - (One Time)	2000	2000	2000	2000
GRAND TOTAL FEE	153790	151690	148390	153790

Sd/-

Director

CC:

- The Management, Trinity Institute of Professional Studies for kind information, pl
- GGSIPU Admission Branch
- Admin for uploading on website
- Notice Board of the Institute